Armada Township

PLANNING COMMISSION
23121 E. Main Street, P.O. Box 578

Armada, Michigan 48005
Telephone: (586) 784-5200 Facsimile: (586)784-5211

AGENDA

June 3, 2020
7:00 p.m.

Regular Meeting

CoNo~ LN E

10.

11.
12.
13.

Call to order
Pledge of Allegiance
Roll Call
Approve/Amend Agenda
Approval of minutes: Regular Meeting March 4, 2020
Public Comments
Public Hearing
Reports and Correspondence
New Business: A.) Special Land Use Wrubel Accessory Structure 73377 True Rd.
B.) Park Pavilion
C.) Master Plan Discussion
D.) New Planner Proposal’s
Unfinished Business: A.) Shipping Container’s
B.) Crematorium?’s
PC Projects
Public Comments
Adjournment

Next Scheduled Regular Meeting: July 1, 2020






